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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 

SERVICE LIST 

 

 

Status Granted 

Document  

Service 

Status Holder 

(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 

(name, address & phone number) 

 

Applicant 

 

 

 

 

 

   U.S. 

Mail 

 

 

New Cingular Wireless PCS, 

LLC 

 

Lucia Chiocchio, Esq. 

Daniel M. Laub, Esq. 

Christopher B. Fisher, Esq. 

Cuddy & Feder LLP 

445 Hamilton Avenue, 14
th

 Floor 

White Plains, NY  10601 

(914) 761-1300 

(914) 761-5372 fax 

cfisher@cuddyfeder.com 

dlaub@cuddyfeder.com 

lchiocchio@cuddyfeder.com 

 

Michele Briggs 

AT&T  

500 Enterprise Drive 

Rocky Hill, CT  06067-3900 

michele.g.briggs@cingular.com 

 

 

Intervenor 

(Approved on 

July 26, 2012) 

 

 

 

 

 

   U.S. 

Mail 

 

 

Bronson Mountain Farm 

Homeowners Association 

 

John W. Knuff, Esq. 

Hurwitz, Sagarin, Slossberg & Knuff, 

LLC 

P.O. Box 112 

Milford, CT  06460 

203-877-8000 

JKnuff@hssklaw.com 

 

 

Party 

(Approved on 

August 9, 

2012) 

 

 

 

 

 

   U.S. 

Mail 

 

 

Town of Roxbury 

 

Barbara Henry 

First Selectman 

Town of Roxbury 

P.O. Box 203 

Roxbury, CT  06783 

860-354-9938 

bhenry@roxburyct.com 

 
 

Party 

(Approved on 

September 18, 

2012) 

 

 

   U.S. 

Mail 
 

 

Town of Woodbury 
 

Paul R. Jessell,Esq.  

Slavin, Stauffacher & Scott, LLC 

27 Siemon Company Drive, Suite 

300W  

Watertown, CT 06795 

mailto:cfisher@cuddyfeder.com
mailto:dlaub@cuddyfeder.com
mailto:michele.g.briggs@cingular.com
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pjessell@sssattorneys.com 

 

Gerald Stomski 

First Selectman 

Town of Woodbury 

P.O. Box 369 

Woodbury, CT  06798 

wdbysel@woodburyct.org 
 

 

mailto:pjessell@sssattorneys.com
mailto:wdbysel@woodburyct.org

